Ergebnis Alters- und Seniorenschiessen 2017

Alters- und Seniorenschiessen 2017

2.11.70 Luftpistole Auflage - Seniorenklasse |
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78 Schliinz, Kai
63 Morlock, Bernd
76 Marmein, Kurt

.71 Luftpistole Auflage -

69 Jung, Marion
77 Lubos, Angelika

.72 Luftpistole Auflage -

75 Wilke, Herold
68 Schwab, Glinter

.75 Luftpistole Auflage -

74 Morlock, Birgit
67 Wilke, Marita

.76 Luftpistole Auflage -

73 Pfleger, Hans
66 Wirtz, Werner
62 Keller, Fred Joachim
64 Bitzel, Ludwig
70 Hetzel, Erhard
65 Degler, Philipp

.77 Luftpistole Auflage -

71 Pfleger, Brigitte
72 Kostner, Elke

SC Wolfartsweier
SC Wolfartsweier
SV Ettlingen

Damenseniorenklasse |

SG Karlsruhe 1721
SV Ettlingen

Seniorenklasse Il

SV Ettlingen
SV Ettlingen

Damenseniorenklasse Il

SC Wolfartsweier
SV Ettlingen

Seniorenklasse lll

SV Ettlingen
SG Karlsruhe 1721
SG Karlsruhe 1721

SSV  Daxlanden
SV Ettlingen
SC Morsch

Damenseniorenklasse il

SV Ettlingen
SG Karlsruhe 1721

Einzelergebnisse

89 99 98
90 94 91
86 84 85

Einzelergebnisse

93 96 93
85 77 87

Einzelergebnisse

93 95 93
85 91 95

Einzelergebnisse

96 91 96
92 90 94

Einzelergebnisse

98 99 98
97 95 95
98 92 92
97 91 93
86 80 77
71 67 79

Einzelergebnisse

98 96 94
89 84 89

286
275
255

282
249

281
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283
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282
281
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217

288
262
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NR

NR

NR

NR
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